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. 0 prkstepy - Friday S
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
"l 8:30 Delicate Vellum Florals G45 Enjoy the Let's Explore
Card Class Little Things Watercolor Stamping with Gelatos
| 9:00 HEARTFELT CREATIONS PINECONE PRESS by Art Impressions PETTICOAT PARLOR
.
9.30 ART IMPRESSIONS
2 hours
10:00 Under the Sea Beginner Layering
. Card Class G45p:\lNagg(;eNEk§;ngOOk Background Stamps
10:30 HEARTEELT CREATIONS JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT
| 11:00 1% hours
11:30 Glittered Nasturtium Advanced Layering
- Mouse & Co. Flag Card Background 2.0
12:00 | Celebrate the Season PINECONE PRESS SPARKLE N SPRINKLE  JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT
Card Class
{1 12:30 HEARTFELT CREATIONS
.
. Oxide Inks, Layered
1:00 Latest & Greatest: Queen & Co Trunk ._
Card Making Show - All New for 2017! Backgrog?gﬁqg;nl\gum Step
| ]30 Mim A|bum With STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO QUEEN & CO JUSTR|TE pADERCRAFT
Flipfold Inserts
| 2:00 | LEARTFELT CREATIONS
® 2:30 17 hours Latest & Greatest: , Cards that WOW! with
Cool Tools Magic Beyond the Mouse Sizzix & The Stamps of Life
3:00 STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO QUEEN & CO SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE
n
3:30 Classic Rose Flower
Shaping Class
1 4:00 HEARTFELT CREATIONS Latest & Greatest:
» Card Swap Relax 12 x 12"
4:30 STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO Mixed Media
Acrylic Binder
0O .
5:00 Cruising with Gelatos witl-lhagﬂ)éeHnongo CLE;\I; SCRAPS
ours
| 530 PETTICOAT PARLOR QUEEN & CO
*l 6:00
- 6:30
7:00 Year of Memories
| _ SHOESTRING
s 730 PRODUCTIONS
8:00 1% hours
} n N 2 . H N 2 H N L 2 H N L2 . H N ¢ N L2 i .
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3 dehaumbuwng Workeshops - Friday 5%

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Copic Coloring Basics
KRAZY KREATIONS

Mixed Media Vintage Tag
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2017

KRAZY KREATIONS &
SCRAP THAT!

Hey Mickey Multi-Page
Interactive Layout

PAPER WIZARD

Clean & Simple
Masculine Cards

CRAFT FANCY

Craft Fantastic Cards
CRAFT FANTASTIC

Latest & Greatest
from Craft Fantastic

Beginning Coloring:
Alcohol Markers & Pencils

BEE CREATIVE

One Sketch Three Ways
WEEKLY SCRAPPER

Creative Scrapbooking
with 6x6 Paper

WEEKLY SCRAPPER

Amazing Anita Frames
ITSCHEAPERTHANTHERAPY.COM

Stamped & Sparkled
Birthday Cards

BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Lovely Lettering
BEE CREATIVE

Shades of Pink with
Moments to Remember a Hint of Gray
QUICK QUOTES / CANON STAMPLISTIC
Let's Party Sn@p! .
Birthday Binder Thlnlrrl]r&gi;]ngbout

A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /

SIMPLE STORIES NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS

Life is a Puzzle

QUICK QUOTES /
A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING

All About the Boys
by Echo Park

ECHO PARK PAPER CO.

3, 4,5.. Make Your
Projects Come Alive!

TECHNIQUE TUESDAY

It's All About the Planner

A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /
SIMPLE STORIES

QU???&T;;?S | Bible Journaling 101
ATO 7 SCRAPBOOKING | MICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS

You Are Here!
Sn@p! Travel Binder

A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /
SIMPLE STORIES

Getting Disney Done!
ECHO PARK PAPER CO.
1% hours

Always Believe

QUICK QUOTES /
A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING

Magnificent Mini Squares
STAMPLISTIC

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 fo

11:00

11:30 |y

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00 P

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

CRAFT FANTASTIC 7:00 |4
7:30
8:00P
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ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
[ ,
8:30 DeImaE%ydel(I:tljan;SFIorals G45 Mystery Women W or S Inspiring Acrylic Cards
atercolor Stamping
| 9:00 | HEARTFELTCREATIONS =~ PINECONEPRESS by Art Impressions CLEAR SCRAPS
.
9.30 ART IMPRESSIONS
2 hours
=| 10:00 Under the Sea Family Favorites Layering Stencils 101 with g
Card Class Recipe & Photo Album JustRite Papercraft
10:30 HEARTEELT CREATIONS PINECONE PRESS JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT
| 11:00 1% hours
11:30 Latest & Greatest: Glittered Nasturtium Advanced Layering
- Card Swap 2 Flag Card Background 2.0
12:00 Celebrate the Season  STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO = SPARKLE N SPRINKLE JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT
Card Class
{1 12:30 HEARTFELT CREATIONS
.
. Oxide Inks, Layered
1:00 Latest & Greatest: Queen & Co Trunk ._
Stamping Show - All New for 2017! Backgrog?gﬁqg;nl\gum Step
n ]30 Mini A|bum With STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO QUEEN & CO JUSTR|TE pADERCRAFT
Flipfold Inserts
| 2:00 | LEARTFELT CREATIONS
® 2:30 17 hours Latest & Greatest: Shake Up Summer Cards that WOW! with
Cool Tools with Queen & Co Sizzix & The Stamps of Life
3:00 STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO QUEEN & CO SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE
n
3:30 Classic Rose Flower
Shaping Class
| 4:00 HEARTFELT CREATIONS Happy Hour
. with Queen & Co
4:30 QUEEN & CO
S 5:00
| 5:30
*l 6:00
- 6:30
7:00
8:00
}..‘ ‘..‘ ..‘-‘..‘-‘l.‘ l.‘-‘
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£ Jehaumbung Workshops - Julurday <

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Copic Coloring Patterns
KRAZY KREATIONS

Watercolor Basics with
Clean Color Real Brush

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2017

KRAZY KREATIONS &
SCRAP THAT!

Fun with Foils
CRAFT FANCY

One Die Three Ways
CRAFT FANCY

Color Mastery
BEE CREATIVE

One Sketch Three Ways
WEEKLY SCRAPPER

Creative Scrapbooking
with 6x6 Paper

WEEKLY SCRAPPER

Hanging Charm Pull Card
ITSCHEAPERTHANTHERAPY.COM

Watercolor Basics
BEE CREATIVE

Life in Color
Sn@p!booking

A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /
SIMPLE STORIES

Imagine Mixed
Media Canvas

ART ANTHOLOGY

Mixed Media
Card Madness!

ART ANTHOLOGY

Blessings Canvas
ART ANTHOLOGY

Mixed Media
Technique Art Journal

ART ANTHOLOGY
2 hours

Uniquely Beautiful
STAMPLISTIC

Introducing the MISTI
NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS

Designer Layouts
with Die Cutting

NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS

Let Your
Creativity Bloom

TECHNIQUE TUESDAY

Blending Like a Pro
NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 fo

11:00

11:30 |y

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00 P

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:00
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