

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					
8:30	Delicate Vellum Florals Card Class HEARTFELT CREATIONS	G45 Enjoy the Little Things PINECONE PRESS	Watercolor Stamping by Art Impressions	Let's Explore with Gelatos PETTICOAT PARLOR		
9:30			ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours			
10:00	Under the Sea Card Class HEARTFELT CREATIONS	G45 Nature Sketchbook PINECONE PRESS	Z Hours	Beginner Layering Background Stamps JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT		
11:00	1½ hours					
11:30	Celebrate the Season	Mouse & Co. PINECONE PRESS	Glittered Nasturtium Flag Card SPARKLE N SPRINKLE	Advanced Layering Background 2.0 JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT		
12:30	Card Class HEARTFELT CREATIONS		OFFICE IT OF INITIALE	Joennie Iva England		
1:00		Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Queen & Co Trunk Show - All New for 2017!	Oxide Inks, Layered Backgrounds & Multi-Step Stamping		
1:30	Mini Album with Flipfold Inserts	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	QUEEN & CO	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT		
2:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS					
3:00	1 ½ hours	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	Magic Beyond the Mouse QUEEN & CO	Cards that WOW! with Sizzix & The Stamps of Life SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE		
3:30	Classic Rose Flower Shaping Class					
4:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap		Relax 12 x 12"		
4:30		STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO		Mixed Media Acrylic Binder		
5:00	Cruising with Gelatos		Happy Hour with Queen & Co	CLEAR SCRAPS 2 hours		
5:30	PETTICOAT PARLOR		QUEEN & CO	Z Hours		
6:00						
6:30						
7:00			Year of Memories SHOESTRING			
7:30			PRODUCTIONS 1 ½ hours			



ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW						
Copic Coloring Basics	Beginning Coloring: Alcohol Markers & Pencils	Moments to Remember	Shades of Pink with a Hint of Gray	8:30		
KRAZY KREATIONS	BEE CREATIVE	QUICK QUOTES / CANON	STAMPLISTIC	9:00		
,				9:30		
Mixed Media Vintage Tag	One Sketch Three Ways	Let's Party Sn@p! Birthday Binder	Thinking About Inking	10:00		
KRAZY KREATIONS	WEEKLY SCRAPPER	A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING / SIMPLE STORIES	NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	10:30		
				11:00		
Fabulous Finds 2017 KRAZY KREATIONS &	Creative Scrapbooking with 6x6 Paper	Life is a Puzzle QUICK QUOTES /	All About the Boys by Echo Park	11:30		
SCRAP THAT!	WEEKLY SCRAPPER	A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING	ECHO PARK PAPER CO.	12:00		
				12:30		
Hey Mickey Multi-Page Interactive Layout	Amazing Anita Frames	It's All About the Planner A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /	3, 4, 5 Make Your Projects Come Alive! TECHNIQUE TUESDAY	1:00		
PAPER WIZARD	ITSCHEAPERTHANTHERAPY.COM	SIMPLE STORIES		1:30		
\				2:00		
Clean & Simple Masculine Cards	Stamped & Sparkled Birthday Cards	Remember QUICK QUOTES /	Bible Journaling 101	2:30		
CRAFT FANCY	BEE CREATIVE	A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING	NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	3:00		
A				3:30		
Craft Fantastic Cards	All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE	You Are Here! Sn@p! Travel Binder A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING / SIMPLE STORIES	Getting Disney Done! ECHO PARK PAPER CO.	4:00		
CRAFT FANTASTIC				4:30		
			1 ½ hours	5:00		
\$		Always Believe QUICK QUOTES /		5:30		
		A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING		6:00		
Latest & Greatest from Craft Fantastic	Lovely Lettering		Magnificent Mini Squares	6:30		
CRAFT FANTASTIC	BEE CREATIVE		STAMPLISTIC	7:00		
				7:30		
,				8:00		



🍂 Schaumburg Workshops - Saturday 疼

			- #		
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					
8:30	Delicate Vellum Florals Card Class	G45 Mystery Women	Wataraslan Chamba	Inspiring Acrylic Cards	
9:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS	PINECONE PRESS	Watercolor Stamping by Art Impressions	CLEAR SCRAPS	
9:30			ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours		
10:00	Under the Sea Card Class	Family Favorites Recipe & Photo Album PINECONE PRESS		Layering Stencils 101 with JustRite Papercraft	
10:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS			JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	
11:00	1 ½ hours				
11:30		Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2	Glittered Nasturtium Flag Card	Advanced Layering Background 2.0	
12:00	Celebrate the Season Card Class	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	SPARKLE N SPRINKLE	JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	
12:30	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
1:00		Latest & Greatest: Stamping	Queen & Co Trunk Show - All New for 2017!	Oxide Inks, Layered Backgrounds & Multi-Step	
1:30	Mini Album with Flipfold Inserts	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	QUEEN & CO	Stamping JUSTRITE PAPERCRAFT	
2:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS				
2:30	1 ½ hours	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Shake Up Summer with Queen & Co	Cards that WOW! with Sizzix & The Stamps of Life	
3:00		STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	QUEEN & CO	SIZZIX & THE STAMPS OF LIFE	
3:30	Classic Rose Flower Shaping Class				
4:00	HEARTFELT CREATIONS		Happy Hour with Queen & Co		
4:30			QUEEN & CO		
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					



🍂 Schaumburg Workshops - Saturday 疼



	<i>σ</i>	• 1	<i>O V</i>	
ROOM	I NUMBERS WILL BE		SHOW	
Copic Coloring Patterns KRAZY KREATIONS	Color Mastery BEE CREATIVE	Life in Color Sn@p!booking A TO Z SCRAPBOOKING /	Uniquely Beautiful STAMPLISTIC	8:30
RRAZY RREATIONS	DEE CREATIVE	SIMPLE STORIES	STAPPLISTIC	9:00
				9:30
Watercolor Basics with Clean Color Real Brush	One Sketch Three Ways	Imagine Mixed Media Canvas	Introducing the MISTI	10:00
KRAZY KREATIONS	WEEKLY SCRAPPER	ART ANTHOLOGY	NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	10:30
				11:00
Fabulous Finds 2017 KRAZY KREATIONS &	Creative Scrapbooking with 6x6 Paper	Mixed Media Card Madness!	Designer Layouts with Die Cutting	11:30
SCRAP THAT!	WEEKLY SCRAPPER	ART ANTHOLOGY	NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	12:00
				12:30
Fun with Foils	Hanging Charm Pull Card	Blessings Canvas	Let Your Creativity Bloom	1:00
CRAFT FANCY	ITSCHEAPERTHANTHERAPY.COM	ART ANTHOLOGY	TECHNIQUE TUESDAY	1:30
\				2:00
One Die Three Ways	Watercolor Basics	Mixed Media	Blending Like a Pro NICOLE PETERSEN DESIGNS	2:30
CRAFT FANCY	BEE CREATIVE	Technique Art Journal		3:00
4		ART ANTHOLOGY 2 hours		3:30
				4:00
7				4:30
				5:00
				5:30
				6:00
				6:30
1				7:00
				7:30
				8:00